
Coaches:

Jerry Piraino, Head Coach
Jim Sloan, Asst Coach
Katy McInerney

 Bishop Grimes
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 23, 2021 Tue Scrimmage (*Not
open for the public) @ Baldwinsville 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Bville - Baker
Gym 3&4 NL

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage Fayetteville-Manlius 12:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym NL

Nov 29, 2021 Mon Scrimmage Central Square 5:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym NL

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Regular Season
(game)

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

A-P-W High
School L

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ West Genesee 4:30
PM

WG-HS Upper
Gym NL

Dec 11, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Non-League) 
16-47 L

Westhill 1:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym NL

Dec 15, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Skaneateles 5:00
PM

Skaneateles
HS
gymnasium

L

Dec 27, 2021 Mon
Regular Season
(Camping World
Holiday Classic)

Phoenix 1:45
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym NL

Dec 27, 2021 Mon Regular Season Indian River 5:15
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

Dec 28, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(Camping World
Holiday Classic)

TBD 12:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym NL

Dec 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season
(MTAG Tournament) TBD 2:15

PM
Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season
@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

6:00
PM

John F. Lynch
Gym L

Jan 16, 2022 Sun Regular Season New Hartford 1:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym L

Jan 17, 2022 Mon
Regular Season
(Bishop Grimes MLK
Tournament)

Marcellus 1:45
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym NL

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Oneida 5:00
PM Fariel Gym L

Jan 26, 2022 Wed
Regular Season
(Non-League) 
12-49 L

@ Westhill 5:00
PM

Westhill High
School NL

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular Season Phoenix 5:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

Jan 29, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Indian River 12:00
PM

3:30
PM

Indian River
High School
Main Gym

NL

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular Season Jamesville-Dewitt 5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

Feb 5, 2022 Sat Regular Season

Institute of
Technology,
Syracuse (Syracuse
West)

1:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:00
PM

Bishop Grimes
Sheehan Gym L



Feb 12, 2022 Sat Regular Season Homer 11:00
AM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L

CANCELLED Feb
14, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Marcellus 5:30

PM
Marcellus HS
Gym L
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